
Homestead Senior High School 

Mr. Ivan Rosales 
Assistant Principal 

Grade 12 Administrator 

Email: irosales@dadeschools.net 

Mr. Justin Bess 
Assistant Principal 

Grade 11 Administrator 
Email: jbess@dadeschools.net 

Mr. Samuel J. Louis 
Principal 

Email: slouis@dadeschools.net 

Mrs. Ann Jordan 
Assistant Principal 
Grade 9 Administrator 

Email: ajordan@dadeschools.net 

Ms. Tia Ellis 
Assistant Principal 

Grade 10 Administrator 

Email: tellis@dadeschools.net 

South Region Office: 

305-252-3041 

Parent Hotline:  
Línea directa del distrito para padres: 

Telefòn distri pou paran yo: 

305-995-2333 

Administrative Director: 
Director administrativo | Direktè Administratif: 

CRios@dadeschools.net 

School Phone Number: 

305-245-7000 

School Supervisor:  
Supervisor de la escuela | Sipèvizè Lekòl: 

Carlos Rios 


